FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 01, 2020

The $3.00 per page fee, after the first 5 pages, unless indicated below.

DEED

DEED OF CORRECTION & AMENDED DEED

DEED OF EASEMENT

DEED RELEASE

REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE W/ ASSIGNMENT

ALL MERS MORTGAGE

MORTGAGE ASSIGNMENT

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION

MORTGAGE SUBORDINATION

MORTGAGE RELEASE

LIS PENDENS

LIS PENDENS RELEASE

FEDERAL TAX LIEN

FEDERAL TAX LIEN RELEASE

STATE TAX LIEN

STATE TAX LIEN RELEASE

PROPERTY OR BAIL BONDS

MECHANIC’S LIEN

MECHANIC’S LIEN RELEASE

AFFIDAVIT OF ADVERSE POSSESSION

AFFIDAVIT OF DESCENT

NAME CHANGE ORDER

PLAT

CLUR (LAND USE RESTRICTION)

VARIANCE

RESTRICTIONS

CEMETARY DEED (NO TRANSFER TAX)

OIL AND GAS LEASE

OIL AND GAS LEASE ASSIGNMENT

ARTICILES OF INCORPORATION OR ORGANIZATION

ARTICLES OF DISSOULTION

CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT

ATTESTED COPY

POWER OF ATTORNEY

REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY

ASSUMED NAME CERTIFICATE

WILL

RENUNCIATION OF WILL

SETTLEMENTS

LEASES

AGREEMENTS

EASEMENTS

CONTRACTS

JUDGEMENT LIEN

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION

FIXTURE FILING

FIXTURE FILING WITH ASSIGNMENT (original filing)

FIXTURE FILING ASSIGNMENT

FIXTURE FILING AMENDENT

FIXTURE FILING CONTINUATION

FIXTURE FILING PARTIAL RELEASE

CERTIFED COPY (Plus $0.50 per page, after 3 pages)
TRANSFER TAX ($0.50 per $500 of value or fraction thereof)

$50.00
$46.00
$50.00
$46.00

$80.00.........FOR 30 PAGES

$126.00
$126.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$5.00
$5.00
$63.00
$46.00
$46.00
$50.00
$50.00
$43.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$4.00
$50.00
$46.00
$46.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$50.00
$46.00
$46.00
$50.00
$46.00
$51.00
$96.00
$142.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$5.00

FOR 30 PAGES
FOR 30 PAGES




