## FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 01, 2020

The \$3.00 per page fee, after the first 5 pages, unless indicated below.

DEED	\$50.00
DEED OF CORRECTION & AMENDED DEED	\$46.00
DEED OF EASEMENT	\$50.00
DEED RELEASE	\$46.00
REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE	\$80.00FOR 30 PAGES
REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE W/ ASSIGNMENT	\$126.00FOR 30 PAGES
ALL MERS MORTGAGE	\$126.00FOR 30 PAGES
MORTGAGE ASSIGNMENT	\$46.00
MORTGAGE MODIFICATION	\$46.00
MORTGAGE SUBORDINATION	\$46.00
MORTGAGE RELEASE	\$46.00
LIS PENDENS	\$46.00
LIS PENDENS RELEASE	\$46.00
FEDERAL TAX LIEN	\$46.00
FEDERAL TAX LIEN RELEASE	\$46.00
STATE TAX LIEN	\$5.00
STATE TAX LIEN RELEASE	\$5.00
PROPERTY OR BAIL BONDS	\$63.00
MECHANIC'S LIEN	\$46.00
MECHANIC'S LIEN RELEASE	\$46.00
AFFIDAVIT OF ADVERSE POSSESSION	\$50.00
AFFIDAVIT OF DESCENT	\$50.00
NAME CHANGE ORDER	\$43.00
PLAT	\$50.00
CLUR (LAND USE RESTRICTION)	\$50.00
VARIANCE	\$50.00
RESTRICTIONS	\$50.00
CEMETARY DEED (NO TRANSFER TAX)	\$50.00
OIL AND GAS LEASE	\$50.00
OIL AND GAS LEASE ASSIGNMENT	\$50.00
ARTICILES OF INCORPORATION OR ORGANIZATION	\$46.00
ARTICLES OF DISSOULTION	\$46.00
CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT	\$46.00
ATTESTED COPY	\$4.00
POWER OF ATTORNEY	\$50.00
REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY	\$46.00
ASSUMED NAME CERTIFICATE	\$46.00
WILL	\$47.00
RENUNCIATION OF WILL	\$46.00
SETTLEMENTS	\$46.00
LEASES	\$50.00
AGREEMENTS	\$46.00
EASEMENTS	\$46.00
CONTRACTS	\$50.00
JUDGEMENT LIEN	\$46.00
AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION	\$51.00
FIXTURE FILING	\$96.00
FIXTURE FILING WITH ASSIGNMENT (original filing)	\$142.00
FIXTURE FILING ASSIGNMENT (original filling)	\$46.00
FIXTURE FILING ASSIGNMENT FIXTURE FILING AMENDENT	\$46.00 \$46.00
FIXTURE FILING AMENDENT FIXTURE FILING CONTINUATION	\$46.00 \$46.00
FIXTURE FILING PARTIAL RELEASE  CEPTIFED COPY (Plus \$0.50 per page, after 3 pages)	\$46.00 \$5.00
CERTIFED COPY (Plus \$0.50 per page, after 3 pages)  TRANSFER TAX (\$0.50 per \$500 of value or fraction thereof)	φ <b>υ.</b> 00
TRAINSTER TAA (50.30 per 5300 of value of fraction thereof)	